Premium tools and
cable connecting technology
for the electrical industry
List of excerpts
2
Ø 8 mm, 160 mm
Art. no. 201085
Ø 12 mm, 200 mm

0,75 - 10,0 mm²
Art. no. 213092
0,25 - 16,0 mm²
Art. no. 213088
0,1 - 6,0 mm²
Art. no. 213090
50,000 crimp cycles
100% parallel crimp
HAUPA GmbH & Co. KG, Königstraße 165–169, D-42853 Remscheid, Phone: +49 (0)2191 8418-0, Fax: +49 (0)2191 8418840, E-Mail: sales@haupa.com.
Prices on request. Errors and technical changements reserved.
... convincing solutions
17
autom
oti
ve
HUPstar	 Art. no. 213080	 Art. no. 213080/E
	 pliers with crimpstar	 only crimpstar
End sleeves 0,14 – 16 mm²
& Socket sleeves 0,14 – 6 mm²
HUPstar „Coaxial”	 Art. no. 213082	 Art. no. 213082/E
	 pliers with crimpstar	 only crimpstar
Coaxial
BNC, TNC, SNB, SNC, SMS, SMA, MCX, 1,07 - 10,9 mm
HUPstar „Photovoltaik”	 Art. no. 213084	 Art. no. 213084/E
	 pliers with crimpstar	 only crimpstar
Photovoltaik / Solar
Amphenol Helios H4, Multi-Contact MC3/ MC4 2,5 - 6,
Tyco Solarlok, 1,5 - 4,6 mm²
HUPstar „turned contacts”	 Art. no. 213102	 Art. no. 213102/E
	 pliers with crimpstar	 only crimpstar
Turned contacts, square
0,1; 0,14; 0,25; 0,34; 0,5 1; 1,5; 2,5; 4; 6; 10
Locator for Ø 1,6; 2,5; 4
HUPstar	 Art. no. 213086	 Art. no. 213086/E
	 pliers with crimpstar	 only
End sleeves 0,5 – 10 mm²
Insulated terminals 0,1 – 6 mm²
Ring cable lugs (DIN 46234 / DIN 46341) 0,25 - 10 mm²
open type
Art. no. 213078
enclosed type
Art. no. 213079
HUPstar	 Art. no. 213100	 Art. no. 213100/E
	 pliers with crimpstar	 only crimpstar
Automotive contacts
Hirose DF1B-2428SC UL1007
stranded wire
Hirose DF1B-2428PC UL1007
stranded wire 0,08; 0,14; 0,25
Hirose DF1B-30SC UL1007
stranded wire
Hirose DF1B-30PC UL1007
stranded wire 0,05
Hirose DF1B-2022SC, Hirose DF1B-2022PC
0,34; 0,50
DIN 46234
DIN 46341
Tool frame
without crimpstar
Tool frame
without crimpstar
Crimpstars for tool frames
automotive
HUPstar „fibre optic” LWL	 Art. no. 213098	 Art. no. 213098/E
	 pliers with crimpstar	 only crimpstar
Fibre optic connectors
1.69; 2.5; 3; 3.25; 3.65; 4.2; 4.52; 4.95; 5; 6.5; 10.9
Video HUPstar